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Cali, Colombia 

Av 4N # 5 – 34, Centenario 

 abastidas@gcainternationalgroup.global 

 

Creando experiencias, 
Construyendo sueños. 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

23-ene-21  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$8.600.000,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

725021740090178 

CAPITAL    $        8.600.000,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  13/03/2018 AL 13/03/2019   $        1.701.361,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   14/03/2019 AL 14/11/2019   $           313.700,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  15/11/2019 AL 22/01/2021   $        2.505.124,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  23/01/2021 AL 31/05/2023   $        6.582.680,00  

OTROS CONCEPTOS    $             55.814,00  

TOTAL    $     19.758.679,00  

CAPITAL :      $         8.600.000,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 8.600.000,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

23-ene-2021 31-ene-2021 9 2,17  $              55.857,00 

01-feb-2021 28-feb-2021 28 2,19  $             175.984,67 

01-mar-2021 31-mar-2021 31 2,18  $             193.396,08 

01-abr-2021 30-abr-2021 30 2,16  $             186.082,50 

01-may-2021 31-may-2021 31 2,15  $             191.285,50 

01-jun-2021 30-jun-2021 30 2,15  $             185.007,50 

01-jul-2021 31-jul-2021 31 2,15  $             190.841,17 

01-ago-2021 31-ago-2021 31 2,16  $             191.507,67 

01-sep-2021 30-sep-2021 30 2,15  $             184.792,50 
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Creando experiencias, 
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01-oct-2021 31-oct-2021 31 2,14  $             189.730,33 

01-nov-2021 30-nov-2021 30 2,16  $             185.652,50 

01-dic-2021 31-dic-2021 31 2,16  $             191.840,92 

01-ene-2022 31-ene-2022 31 2,21  $             196.173,17 

01-feb-2022 28-feb-2022 28 2,29  $             183.610,00 

01-mar-2022 31-mar-2022 31 2,31  $             205.170,92 

01-abr-2022 30-abr-2022 30 2,38  $             204.787,50 

01-may-2022 31-may-2022 31 2,46  $             218.945,25 

01-jun-2022 30-jun-2022 30 2,55  $             219.300,00 

01-jul-2022 31-jul-2022 31 2,66  $             236.385,33 

01-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 31 2,78  $             246.716,08 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $             252.625,00 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $             273.376,08 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $             277.135,00 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $             307.034,33 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $             320.364,33 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $             302.806,00 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $             342.581,00 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $             337.442,50 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $             336.249,25 

      

   TOTAL  $          6.582.680,08 

Fechas 

Desde  Hasta 

23-ene-21  31-may-23 

 

   

Valor   

Capital    

$1.500.000,00   

    

   

NUMERO DE OBLIGACION  

4866470213252125 

CAPITAL    $        1.500.000,00  

INTERES REMUNERATORIOS  01/06/2018 AL 22/04/2019   $           185.250,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS   23/04/2019 AL 14/11/2019   $           204.965,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  15/11/2019 AL 22/01/2021   $           436.940,00  

INTERESES MORATORIOS  23/01/2021 AL 31/05/2023   $        1.148.141,00  

TOTAL    $        3.475.296,00  

CAPITAL :      $         1.500.000,00 

      

Intereses de mora sobre el capital inicial ($ 1.500.000,00)   

      

Desde Hasta Días Tasa Mens (%)   

23-ene-2021 31-ene-2021 9 2,17  $                9.742,50 

01-feb-2021 28-feb-2021 28 2,19  $              30.695,00 

01-mar-2021 31-mar-2021 31 2,18  $              33.731,88 
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01-abr-2021 30-abr-2021 30 2,16  $              32.456,25 

01-may-2021 31-may-2021 31 2,15  $              33.363,75 

01-jun-2021 30-jun-2021 30 2,15  $              32.268,75 

01-jul-2021 31-jul-2021 31 2,15  $              33.286,25 

01-ago-2021 31-ago-2021 31 2,16  $              33.402,50 

01-sep-2021 30-sep-2021 30 2,15  $              32.231,25 

01-oct-2021 31-oct-2021 31 2,14  $              33.092,50 

01-nov-2021 30-nov-2021 30 2,16  $              32.381,25 

01-dic-2021 31-dic-2021 31 2,16  $              33.460,63 

01-ene-2022 31-ene-2022 31 2,21  $              34.216,25 

01-feb-2022 28-feb-2022 28 2,29  $              32.025,00 

01-mar-2022 31-mar-2022 31 2,31  $              35.785,63 

01-abr-2022 30-abr-2022 30 2,38  $              35.718,75 

01-may-2022 31-may-2022 31 2,46  $              38.188,13 

01-jun-2022 30-jun-2022 30 2,55  $              38.250,00 

01-jul-2022 31-jul-2022 31 2,66  $              41.230,00 

01-ago-2022 31-ago-2022 31 2,78  $              43.031,88 

01-sep-2022 30-sep-2022 30 2,94  $              44.062,50 

01-oct-2022 31-oct-2022 31 3,08  $              47.681,88 

01-nov-2022 30-nov-2022 30 3,22  $              48.337,50 

01-dic-2022 31-dic-2022 31 3,46  $              53.552,50 

01-ene-2023 31-ene-2023 31 3,61  $              55.877,50 

01-feb-2023 28-feb-2023 28 3,77  $              52.815,00 

01-mar-2023 31-mar-2023 31 3,86  $              59.752,50 

01-abr-2023 30-abr-2023 30 3,92  $              58.856,25 

01-may-2023 31-may-2023 31 3,78  $              58.648,13 

      

   TOTAL  $          1.148.141,88 
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